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見出 部品番号 部品名称 個数 型      寸 適  用  号  機 備   考
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty DESCRIPTION FROM ～ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
S01 3552 9901 000 ﾜｺﾞﾝｾｯﾄ WAGON set 1
1 3552 4001 000 ﾌﾚｰﾑ FRAME 1
2 3552 4045 000 ﾋﾟﾝ PIN 1
3 0350 0162 034 PW WASHER,PLAIN 1 20×34×3.2
4 0740 0002 000 Cﾘﾝｸﾞ RING,SNAP 1 S20
5 3407 4107 000 ﾄﾞｱｶｹｶﾞﾈR LEVER 1 K-003
6 3407 4108 000 ﾄﾞｱｶｹｶﾞﾈL LEVER 1 K-003
7 0350 0141 022 PW WASHER,PLAIN 2 10×22×1.6
8 A301 0110 001 ﾅｯﾄ NUT 2 M10(1種)
9 A301 0110 003 ﾅｯﾄ NUT 2 M10(3種)
10 3611 4062 000 ﾎｺﾞｺﾞﾑ RUBBER 2 B-4
11 A252 0106 035 ﾄﾗｽｺﾈｼﾞ SCREW 2 M6×35(十字穴付)
12 F300 0106 000 Fﾅｯﾄ NUT 2 M6
13 3552 4101 000 ｻｲﾄﾞｹﾞｰﾄ SIDE GATE 1  
14 3552 4115 000 ｻｲﾄﾞｹﾞｰﾄ SIDE GATE 1  
15 0350 0151 220 PW WASHER,PLAIN 2 12×20×2.3
16 0520 0132 025 ﾜﾘﾋﾟﾝ PIN,SPLIT 2 3.2×25
17 3407 4226 000 ﾎｷｮｳﾄﾒｶﾞﾈ SUPPORT 2
18 0350 0141 022 PW WASHER,PLAIN 2 10×22×1.6
19 A301 0110 001 ﾅｯﾄ NUT 2 M10(1種)
20 A301 0110 003 ﾅｯﾄ NUT 2 M10(3種)
21 3523 4118 000 ﾊﾞｯｸﾎｷｮｳR BRACKET 1
22 3523 4119 000 ﾊﾞｯｸﾎｷｮｳL BRACKET 1
23 F301 0108 000 Fﾅｯﾄ NUT 2 M8
24 3552 4201 000 ｹﾞｰﾄ GATE 1  
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